
 

 
                                                 
Notary Public 

                                                   
Affiant  

2311 Douglas Street

Omaha, Nebraska 68102-1214

1-800-225-6964

(402) 342-2831

Fax: (402) 342-4850

E-Mail Address:

contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com

Web Site

www.cocklelegalbriefs.com

No. 21-1262

TITLEMAX OF DELAWARE, INC., et al.,
Petitioners,

v.
ROBIN L. WEISSMANN,

Respondent.

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 15th day of April, 2022, send out 
from Omaha, NE 3 package(s) containing 3 copies of the BRIEF OF AMICUS CURIAE AMERICAN FINANCIAL 
SERVICES ASSOCIATION, IN SUPPORT OF PETITIONERS in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served 
have been served by Priority Mail.  Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SEE ATTACHED

JAN T. CHILTON
 Counsel of Record

 SEVERSON & WERSON,
  A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
 One Embarcadero Center,
  26th Floor
 San Francisco, CA 94111
 (415) 398-3344
 jtc@severson.com

 Counsel for Amicus Curiae
  American Financial
  Services Association

To be filed for:

42307

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of April, 2022.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.



 

Counsel for Petitioners TitleMax of Delaware, Inc., et al. 

 

Eugene Scalia 

GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 

1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 

Washington, DC 20036 

(202) 955-8500 

escalia@gibsondunn.com 

 

Counsel for Respondent Robin L. Weissmann 

 

Josh Shapiro 

Attorney General 

J. Bart Delone 

Jessica S. Davis 

Alexander T. Korn 

Sean A. Kirkpatrick 

OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL 

Strawberry Square 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

(717) 963-0549 

jdelone@attorneygeneral.gov 

jdavis@attorneygeneral.gov 

akorn@attorneygeneral.gov 

skirkpatrick@attorneygeneral.gov 

 

Claudia M. Tesoro 

OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL 

1600 Arch Street 

Suite 300 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

(215) 560-2908 

ctesoro@attorneygeneral.gov 

 

 

 

   

 


